
ORTHOPAEDICS PG ACADEMIC ROSTER FOR AUGUST - 2025 

DATE DAY Time TOPIC 
 

01/08/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Harinarayanan 
     

04/08/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Vignesh – “ Rotator cuff muscles of 
shoulder and various test for diagnosis 

Moderator – Dr. Shyam Sunder 

05/08/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

06/08/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Avinash 

Moderator – Dr. Goutham 

07/08/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Naveen 

08/08/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Anitha 
 

11/08/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Avinash – “Layers of physeal cartilage & 

various anomalies”  

Moderator – Dr. Ajay James 

12/08/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

13/08/2025 Wed 8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 



2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Harinarayanan  

Moderator – Dr. Akash Deep 

14/08/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Dharunraj 

15/08/2025 Fri INDEPENDENCE DAY 
 

18/08/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 
Dr. Harinarayanan – “Anatomy of arches of the 

foot & stabilizers of arches of foor” 

Moderator – Dr. Anna Sabeena 

19/08/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 

20/08/2025 Wed 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Journal Club 
Dr. Anitha 

Moderator – Dr. Ajay James 

21/08/2025 Thurs 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Ponnilavan 

22/08/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. Vignesh 
 

25/08/2025 Mon 

8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Tutorial 

Dr. Anitha – “parathyroid hormone & 

Metabolisim of bone” 

Moderator – Dr. Ashokraj 

26/08/2025 Tue 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm CME 



 

JOURNAL TOPICS  
 

Date29 Name Topic 

06/08/2025  Dr. Avinash 
Modern fixation techniques versus traditional tension band wiring for olecranon 

fractures: a systematic review and meta-analysis of functional outcomes, healing 

time, and complications 

13/08/2025  Dr. Harinarayanan 
Total hip arthroplasty versus hemiarthroplasty for displaced femoral neck fracture: 

an overview of systematic reviews total hip arthroplasty versus hemiarthroplasty for 

displaced femoral neck fracture: an overview of systematic reviews 

20/08/2025  Dr. Anitha 
Effectiveness of intramedullary nails in Tibiotalocalcaneal arthrodesis for Charcot 

neuroarthropathy: a systematic review and meta-analysis 

27/08/2025  Dr. Kabilan 
Application and mechanism of percutaneous puncture disc platelet-rich plasma 

injection for lumbar disc herniation: a systematic review and meta-analysis 

 
Venue:  Ortho Demonstration Room (OPD Extension Ground Floor) Time   : 3.00 P.M to 4.00 P.M  
 

 
 
Dr. Dharunraj                                   PROF. PRINCE SOLOMON 

(PG Co-ordinator)              HOD 

27/08/2025 Wed Vinayagar Chathurthi 

28/08/2025 Thur 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Faculty Lecture class Dr. Shyam 

29/08/2025 Fri 
8.00am to 9.00am Group Discussion Clinical Audit 

2.30 pm to 4.00 pm Clinical Seminar Dr. kabilan 


